MOUNTAIN STATE MELTDOWN MARCH 15, 2014
LAX Tournament BOYS’ BRACKETS

* All teams: please be prepared to take the field 10 minutes before your scheduled game
time. AFTER TOURNAMENT STARTS NO ON FIELD WARM UPS BETWEEN GAMES.

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:45

BUCKHANNON UPSHUR -VS- BRIDGEPORT
FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- MORGANTOWN
PRESTON -VS- LINSLY SCHOOL

FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- WHEELING CENTRAL
WHEELING PARK -VS- MORGANTOWN
GEORGE WASHINGTON -VS- PRESTON
BUCKHANNON UPSHUR -VS- WHEELING CENTRAL
BRIDGEPORT -VS- JOHN MARSHALL
WHEELING CENTRAL -VS- PRESTON

LINSLY SCHOOL -VS- GEORGE WASHINGTON
FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- JOHN MARSHALL
MORGANTOWN -VS- LINSLY SCHOOL
WHEELING PARK -VS- BRIDGEPORT
BUCKHANNON -VS- JOHN MARSHALL
WHEELING CENTRAL -VS- GEORGE WASHINGTON
FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- WHEELING PARK
FAIRMONT MS -VS- CHARLESTON YMCA
HARRISON CO MS -VS- MORGANTOWN MS
CHARLESTON YMCA -VS- UNIVERSITY MS
FAIRMONT MS -VS- MORGANTOWN MS
UNIVERSITY MS -VS- HARRISON CO MS
CHARLESTON YMCA -VS- MORGANTOWN MS
FAIRMONT MS -VS- UNIVERSITY MS
FAIRMONT MS -VS- HARRISON CO MS



