## **MOUNTAIN STATE MELTDOWN MARCH 15, 2014**

## LAX Tournament BOYS' BRACKETS

\* All teams: please be prepared to take the field 10 minutes before your scheduled game time. AFTER TOURNAMENT STARTS NO ON FIELD WARM UPS BETWEEN GAMES.

8:00	BUCKHANNON UPSHUR -VS- BRIDGEPORT
8:30	FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- MORGANTOWN
9:00	PRESTON -VS- LINSLY SCHOOL
9:30	FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- WHEELING CENTRAL
10:00	WHEELING PARK -VS- MORGANTOWN
10:30	GEORGE WASHINGTON -VS- PRESTON
11:00	BUCKHANNON UPSHUR -VS- WHEELING CENTRAL
11:30	BRIDGEPORT -VS- JOHN MARSHALL
12:00	WHEELING CENTRAL -VS- PRESTON
12:30	LINSLY SCHOOL -VS- GEORGE WASHINGTON
1:00	FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- JOHN MARSHALL
1:30	MORGANTOWN -VS- LINSLY SCHOOL
2:00	WHEELING PARK -VS- BRIDGEPORT
2:30	BUCKHANNON -VS- JOHN MARSHALL
3:00	WHEELING CENTRAL -VS- GEORGE WASHINGTON
3:30	FAIRMONT SENIOR -VS- WHEELING PARK
4:00	FAIRMONT MS -VS- CHARLESTON YMCA
4:30	HARRISON CO MS -VS- MORGANTOWN MS
5:00	CHARLESTON YMCA -VS- UNIVERSITY MS
5:30	FAIRMONT MS -VS- MORGANTOWN MS
6:00	UNIVERSITY MS -VS- HARRISON CO MS
6:30	CHARLESTON YMCA -VS- MORGANTOWN MS
7:00	FAIRMONT MS -VS- UNIVERSITY MS
7:45	FAIRMONT MS -VS- HARRISON CO MS